
OPEN AVONDMEETING AVZK + OPEN PK STEEPLE    07/06/2019

100 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=21:36

Reeks:1      Wind : 2.5

1 1851 Van Hove Kaat            AVZK 13,41 5

2 1913 Denecker Amélie          ROBA 13,72 4

3 1243 Corbeels Roos            ROBA 14,14 4

4 2113 KEMPENAERS Hanne         AVZK 14,36 5

5 1817 Buts Robin               AVZK 14,89 5

6 1096 Schelkens Jade           AVZK 14,92 5

100 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=21:36

Reeks:2      Wind : 2.9

1 1076 Coene Charlotte          ROBA 12,69 4

2 3935 Oost Morgan              AVZK 13,01 Sch 2

3 1489 Haegemans Femke          ROBA 13,37 4

4 1075 Verkaeren Camille        ROBA 14,23 4

5 1814 Van Ouytsel Janne        ROBA 14,24 4

6 1679 Dehaen Arianne           SGOL 14,44 4

7 1724 Van Looy Milena          LIER 14,72 5

polsstokspringen          Cad Dames  Uur=22:13

groep 1

1 1132 Vercaigne Mette          VMOL 2.50m 4

2 1096 Schelkens Jade           AVZK 2.30m 5

3 1660 Wouters Imer             LYRA 2.00m 4

4 1432 Creemers Esra            AVZK 1.90m 5

5 1463 Vermeulen Jane           LYRA 1.90m 4

polsstokspringen          Cad Dames  Uur=21:49

groep 2

1 1256 Milloen Sarie            AVZK 3.76m 5 Belgisch record

polsstokspringen          Sch Dames  Uur=22:13

groep 1

1 3309 Schelkens Lauren         AVZK 2.80m 3

polsstokspringen          JSM Dames  Uur=22:18

groep 1

1 3189 Lilien Anouk             RFCL 2.70m Mas 78

polsstokspringen          JSM Dames  Uur=21:50

groep 2

1 1615 Jansen Jana              VMOL 3.70m Sen 99

polsstokspringen          Cad Heren  Uur=22:18

groep 1

1 1328 Henderickx Sander        AVZK 2.80m 5

1290 Min Lars                 LYRA     GP  5



polsstokspringen          Sch Heren  Uur=22:18

groep 1

1 3099 Min Arne                 LYRA 3.00m 2

2 3428 De Meester Jul           LYRA 2.70m 3

polsstokspringen          Sch Heren  Uur=21:51

groep 2

1 2835 Bevan Idris*             VMOL 3.90m 3

polsstokspringen          JSM Heren  Uur=21:51

groep 2

1 2815 Van Bael Jens            AVZK 3.80m Sen 99

2 4615 Renkin                   HERV 3.40m Mas 64

hockeywerpen              Ben Heren AMH D/H  Uur=21:36

Reeks:1

1 3150 Joostens Nick - 21       LYRA 24.87m Sen 95

2 669 Verbruggen Hannes - 21   LYRA 21.88m Jun 0

3 6152 Van Eynde Daan - 21      LYRA 21.56m M35 83

4 2684 Van Den Bulck Bert - 21  LYRA 21.07m Sen 92

5 946 Michielsen Jeff - 81     LYRA 18.64m Pup 8

6 2308 Beullens Wesley - 21     AVZK 18.18m Sen 85

7 2236 Van Pelt Juan - 20       AVZK 16.51m Sen 94

8 6550 Coremans Maite - 21      AVZK 13.20m Pup 9

9 1647 Van den Broeck Sarah - 21 AVZK 12.12m Sen 98

10 2616 Scheers Frederik - 21    AVZK 11.62m Sen 94

11 4697 Hellemans Amar - 21      LYRA 8.70m Min 6

12 9999 Daelemans Niels          AVZK 8.18m 11

13 3135 De Keersmaecker Jeroen - LYRA 7.02m Sch 2

14 3648 Peeters Nadine - 21      AVZK 6.84m W45 70

15 365 Aertgeerts Siebe - 21    AVZK 6.44m Pup 8

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Cad Dames  Uur=21:36

Reeks:1

1 2139 Wafo Ivannah*            RAM  29.21m 5

2 1433 Fleerackers Britt        AVZK 26.44m 5

3 1393 Tchimou Aniesha          RAM  22.16m 5

4 1097 De Voeght Jenthe         AVZK 13.98m 4

5 1455 Cools Amber              LYRA 13.45m 5

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Sch Dames  Uur=21:37

Reeks:1

1 3787 Le Clerq Chiara          DUFF 28.40m 2

discuswerpen 1,000kg      JSM Dames  Uur=22:11

Reeks:1

1 1865 Peeters Nele             AVKA 34.78m Sen 97

2 568 Peeters Laura            AVKA 33.48m Jun 0

3 2248 Rabau Silke              RCT  32.51m Sen 98



4 3737 Van Winckel Lieve        AVZK 25.95m W35 80

5 4161 De Wolf Kathleen         RAM  25.02m W50 67

6 1600 Gyselinckx Elke          AVZK 24.60m Sen 91

7 3561 Kerkhofs Petra - 21      ROBA 21.22m W35 82

8 3520 Heylen Annie             ACHL 20.10m W60 56

kogelstoten 4,000kg       Cad Heren  Uur=22:11

Reeks:1

1 964 Neyens Devlin            LOOI 12.76m 4

2 1725 Guldentops Lars          LYRA 10.97m 4

3 1982 Quadens Dean             LYRA 8.36m 4

hoogspringen              Cad Dames  Uur=22:12

Reeks:1

1 1851 Van Hove Kaat            AVZK 1.25m 5

hoogspringen              Sch Dames  Uur=22:25

-1 Geen deelnemers                   GP  No 0

hoogspringen              JSM Dames  Uur=22:12

Reeks:1

1 2232 Van Oosterwyck Lotte     AVZK 1.50m Sen 98

100 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=22:24

Reeks:1      Wind : 4.2

1 885 Van Breedam Wout         ROBA 11,94 4

2 1002 Beerten Jasper           ROBA 13,72 5

3 886 Van Breedam Daan         ROBA 14,81 5

100 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=22:24

Reeks:1      Wind : 2.9

1 2965 Janssenswillen Stijn     SGOL 11,7 3

2 2901 Willems Niels            LOOI 11,78 3

3 3073 Lambrechts Maarten       AVZK 11,8 3

4 2900 Lemmens Axel             LOOI 11,98 3

5 3055 Huyck Jonas              RAM  12,2 2

6 2902 Reymen Jonthry           LOOI 12,98 3

100 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=22:24

Reeks:1      Wind : 2.5

1 685 Ziarczyk Martha          RAM  12,66 Jun 1

2 1615 Jansen Jana              VMOL 12,89 Sen 99

3 706 Vanderwegen Lore         ROBA 13,3 Jun 0

4 3672 Dévière Elisabeth        AVZK 13,81 W35 79

5 1759 Vermersch Skrolan        SGOL 14,02 Sen 92

6 3995 De Veuster Ilse          AVZK 15,25 W45 70

100 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=22:24

Reeks:1      Wind : 3.7

1 3159 Braile Luca              ROBA 11,61 Sen 99



2 2236 Van Pelt Juan - 20       AVZK 12,79 Sen 94

3 4615 Renkin                   HERV 12,85 Mas 64

100 meter                 JSM Dames AMD /D/H Uur=22:09

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.0

1 3561 Kerkhofs Petra - 21      ROBA 14,5 W35 82

2 1647 Van den Broeck Sarah - 21 AVZK 19,1 Sen 98

3 6550 Coremans Maite - 21      AVZK 22,3 Pup 9

4 4418 Gijsbrechts Hilke - 35   LYRA 29,1 W35 83

5 3648 Peeters Nadine - 21      AVZK 36,4 W45 70

2060 Van Dyck Flore - 21      AVZK     NG  Cad 5

1647 Van den Broeck Sarah - 21 AVZK     NG  Sen 98

1911 Daelemans Elias Elien    LYRA     NG  Cad 5

100 meter                 JSM Dames AMD /D/H Uur=22:09

Reeks:2      Wind : 3.0

1 2616 Scheers Frederik - 21    AVZK 16,54 Sen 94

2 2308 Beullens Wesley - 21     AVZK 19,36 Sen 85

3 365 Aertgeerts Siebe - 21    AVZK 20,06 Pup 8

4 9999 Daelemans Niels          AVZK 24,29 Ben 11

100 meter                 JSM Dames AMD /D/H Uur=22:09

Reeks:3      Wind : 2.9

1 3150 Joostens Nick - 21       LYRA 14,15 Sen 95

2 669 Verbruggen Hannes - 21   LYRA 14,17 Jun 0

3 3135 De Keersmaecker Jeroen - LYRA 14,26 Sch 2

4 6152 Van Eynde Daan - 21      LYRA 16,14 M35 83

5 2684 Van Den Bulck Bert - 21  LYRA 17,47 Sen 92

6 946 Michielsen Jeff - 81     LYRA 21,59 Pup 8

7 4697 Hellemans Amar - 21      LYRA 23,75 Min 6

kogelstoten 7,260kg       JSM Heren  Uur=22:12

Reeks:1

1 3533 Giebens Robbert          OLSE 11.60m Sen 94

2 4269 Grailet Bernard          WACO 11.47m Mas 63

3 656 D'hooghe Zico            AVZK 11.01m Jun 1

4 516 Van Lent Seppe           AVZK 10.08m Jun 0

5 2164 Goossens Bjorn           ACHL 9.98m Sen 87

verspringen               Cad Dames  Uur=22:12

Reeks:1

1 1789 Bula Bula Chadrak Belinda VMOL 5.00m 5,6 5 0.00m 0

2 2113 KEMPENAERS Hanne         AVZK 4.29m 2,4 5 4.07m 1,7

3 1790 Bula Bula Mechak Linda   VMOL 4.25m 2,5 5 3.92m 1,8

4 1817 Buts Robin               AVZK 4.09m 2,8 5 3.95m 1,8

5 1724 Van Looy Milena          LIER 3.86m 3,3 5 3.61m 1,5

verspringen               Sch Dames  Uur=22:12

Reeks:1

1 3297 Van Mengsel Femke        ACHL 4.97m 4 2 4.69m 1,4



verspringen               JSM Dames  Uur=22:12

Reeks:1

1 1582 Brasseur Bo              DCLA 5.89m 2,3 Sen 98 5.60m 1,3

2 624 Vercammen Anouck         LOOI 5.10m 2,4 Jun 1 4.77m 1,6

800 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=22:24

Reeks:1

1 1790 Bula Bula Mechak Linda   VMOL 2'32.23 5

2 1405 Vanopstal Nel            GEEL 2'32.57 4

3 1059 Geudens Yane             ACHL 2'34.00 4

4 1120 Sterckx Gitte            OLSE 2'35.14 4

5 1118 Dubrul Renée             OLSE 2'43.51 5

6 1458 Haenen Yanah             GEEL 2'49.31 5

7 2219 Lambert Kaat             DCLA 2'55.43 5

8 1925 Craenen Lena             RAM  3'03.23 4

9 1074 Wuyten Yuna              ROBA 3'12.58 4

800 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=22:24

Reeks:1

1 3306 Okhuijsen Floor          HULS 2'38.84 3

2 3552 Raeymaekers Jente        HULS 2'41.02 2

3 3530 De Voeght Klara          HULS 3'01.69 3

discuswerpen 1,500kg      Sch Heren  Uur=22:25

-1 Geen deelnemers                   GP  No 0

800 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=22:25

Reeks:1

1 1001 Dreesen Liam             ROBA 2'14.92 4

2 101 Libbrecht Victor         ACBB 2'17.78 5

3 1675 Van Den Hoof Stan        ROBA 2'20.88 5

4 1213 Helsen Robin             AVZK 2'27.69 4

5 788 Pluym Daan               ACHL 2'28.81 5

6 1267 Vangeel Robbe            GEEL 2'30.44 4

7 857 De Caluwé Robin          OLSE 2'32.40 5

8 856 Rooms Stijn              OLSE 2'37.95 5

9 1512 Boeren Matt              AVZK 2'41.22 4

10 815 Wuyten Yannick           ROBA 2'55.23 5

800 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=22:25

Reeks:1

1 3251 Bottu Kasper             ROBA 2'16.89 3

2 2862 Derdin Simon             AVZK 2'27.53 3

3 2843 Raets Wies               ROBA 2'28.57 3

hoogspringen              Cad Heren  Uur=22:13

Reeks:1

1 964 Neyens Devlin            LOOI 1.65m 4



hoogspringen              Sch Heren  Uur=22:25

-1 Geen deelnemers                   GP  No 0

hoogspringen              JSM Heren  Uur=22:13

Reeks:1

1 3256 Jacobs Brett             AVZK 1.97m Sen 94

2 3425 Poppelmonde Dries        AVZK 1.75m Sen 94

3 7609 Timmers Bernard          ROBA 1.50m M40 78

4 2365 Grymonpon Bram - 21      ROBA 1.45m Sen 94

800 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=22:25

Reeks:1

1 426 Geerts Merel             ROBA 2'32.24 Jun 1

2 466 Van Aelst Linde          AVZK 2'33.64 Jun 0

3 657 Van Win Jenna            ROBA 2'35.16 Jun 1

4 1918 Van Casteren Lise        ROBA 2'36.56 Sen 92

5 3578 Teniers Iris             AVZK 2'46.76 W40 75

6 3791 Stroobants Lieve         BONH 2'50.25 W50 64

7 585 Wyns Mira                AVZK 2'55.41 Jun 1

8 3559 De Coninck Ilse          ROBA 2'57.29 W45 69

9 4410 Declerck Katie           ROBA 2'59.57 W45 73

10 3558 Soetens Helga            ROBA 3'00.66 W45 73

11 3720 De Vries Rita            ROBA 3'06.12 W60 57

12 3719 Smets Veerle             ROBA 3'25.77 W35 81

800 meter                 Mas Heren  Uur=22:25

Reeks:1

1 2367 Verschoren Pieter        ROBA 2'03.31 Sen 87

2 473 Vandeuren Timo           ROBA 2'04.24 Jun 0

3 2208 Van De Velde Joris       ROBA 2'04.49 Sen 89

4 507 Raets Han                ROBA 2'04.53 Jun 1

5 655 Coremans Tibo            AVZK 2'06.79 Jun 1

6 2832 Coremans Daan            ROBA 2'07.78 Sen 91

7 5380 Verhaert Gerry           HULS 2'08.25 M35 82

8 6122 Van Daele Patrick        ROBA 2'13.66 M55 63

9 6121 De Pauw Wim              ROBA 2'19.35 M45 72

5643 Grymonpon Joost          ROBA     NA  M50 69

800 meter                 Mas Heren  Uur=22:25

Reeks:2

1 515 Naets Yari               AVZK 2'09.64 Jun 0

2 2306 Naets Obry               AVZK 2'16.39 Sen 98

3 5516 Derdin Jos               AVZK 2'21.72 M45 71

4 7609 Timmers Bernard          ROBA 2'26.29 M40 78

5 5412 Rooms Dieter             OLSE 2'28.07 M40 76

6 5396 Hoefkens Chris           AVZK 2'28.13 M50 66

7 9998 Van Der Sanden Maarten   AVZK 2'29.61 Sen 84

8 5521 Naets Ivo                AVZK 2'31.63 M55 62

9 6282 Pelgrims Edouard         ACA  2'47.33 M60 55

5395 Heylen Bart              AVZK     NA  M50 66



5352 Van Kerkhoven Dirk       ROBA     NA  M55 63

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Cad Dames  Uur=22:18

Reeks:1

1 1675 Gendarme Xana            AVZK 11.63m 4

2 2139 Wafo Ivannah*            RAM  10.99m 5

3 1130 Ceunen Fran              VMOL 9.01m 5

4 1433 Fleerackers Britt        AVZK 8.73m 5

5 1096 Schelkens Jade           AVZK 7.09m 5

6 1724 Van Looy Milena          LIER 6.67m 5

7 1432 Creemers Esra            AVZK 6.30m 5

8 1097 De Voeght Jenthe         AVZK 5.79m 4

9 1455 Cools Amber              LYRA 5.55m 5

10 4418 Gijsbrechts Hilke - 35   LYRA 2.92m W35 83

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Sch Dames  Uur=22:18

Reeks:1

1 3935 Oost Morgan              AVZK 10.80m 2

2 3297 Van Mengsel Femke        ACHL 10.80m 2

3 3787 Le Clerq Chiara          DUFF 10.03m 2

verspringen               Cad Heren  Uur=22:18

Reeks:1

1 1671 Gevaert Rein             ROBA 4.95m 3,1 5 0.00m

2 1804 Brabant Senne            ROBA 4.81m 3 5 0.00m

verspringen               Sch Heren  Uur=22:18

Reeks:1

1 3550 Bogaerts Jeff            ROBA 6.08m 3,6 2 0.00m

2 3073 Lambrechts Maarten       AVZK 5.84m 2 3

3 3198 Verduyn Lennert          ABES 5.83m 1,8 2

4 2789 Das Lukas                ROBA 5.02m 1,9 3

200 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=22:26

Reeks:1      Wind : 2.9

1 1913 Denecker Amélie          ROBA 28,41 4

2 1812 Desaever Laure           ROBA 29,54 5

3 1836 Kersemans Jelke          SPBO 30,06 4

4 2113 KEMPENAERS Hanne         AVZK 31,04 5

5 1817 Buts Robin               AVZK 31,41 5

200 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=22:26

Reeks:2      Wind : 2.2

1 1789 Bula Bula Chadrak Belinda VMOL 26,37 5

2 1076 Coene Charlotte          ROBA 27,01 4

3 1851 Van Hove Kaat            AVZK 27,85 5

4 1814 Van Ouytsel Janne        ROBA 29,32 4

5 1679 Dehaen Arianne           SGOL 30,76 4

6 1724 Van Looy Milena          LIER 32,97 5



200 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=22:26

Reeks:1      Wind : 2.1

1 3677 Jacobs Evy               ROBA 29,45 3

2 3309 Schelkens Lauren         AVZK 30,24 3

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Cad Heren  Uur=22:18

Reeks:1

1 964 Neyens Devlin            LOOI 46.38m 4

2 1725 Guldentops Lars          LYRA 35.56m 4

3 1982 Quadens Dean             LYRA 28.03m 4

200 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=22:26

Reeks:1      Wind : 2.9

1 885 Van Breedam Wout         ROBA 24,61 4

2 1328 Henderickx Sander        AVZK 26,61 5

3 1002 Beerten Jasper           ROBA 27,97 5

4 907 Van Aelst Kobe           AVZK 28,24 4

5 869 Geboers Miel             VMOL 29,16 5

6 886 Van Breedam Daan         ROBA 31,66 5

200 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=22:26

Reeks:1      Wind : 2.7

1 3550 Bogaerts Jeff            ROBA 23,46 2

2 3073 Lambrechts Maarten       AVZK 23,91 3

3 2965 Janssenswillen Stijn     SGOL 24,17 3

4 3198 Verduyn Lennert          ABES 24,65 2

5 3055 Huyck Jonas              RAM  24,94 2

6 2902 Reymen Jonthry           LOOI 26,53 3

200 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=22:26

Reeks:1      Wind : 1.6

1 1582 Brasseur Bo              DCLA 25,80 Sen 98

2 706 Vanderwegen Lore         ROBA 27,40 Jun 0

3 1759 Vermersch Skrolan        SGOL 29,19 Sen 92

4 657 Van Win Jenna            ROBA 29,46 Jun 1

5 4281 Van Damme Benediekt      RAM  29,76 W45 72

200 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=22:26

Reeks:1      Wind : 2.6

1 690 De Neef Milan            ROBA 22,41 Jun 1

2 3159 Braile Luca              ROBA 23,31 Sen 99

3 656 D'hooghe Zico            AVZK 24,36 Jun 1

4 2306 Naets Obry               AVZK 27,57 Sen 98

5 5521 Naets Ivo                AVZK 31,29 M55 62

kogelstoten 4,000kg       JSM Dames  Uur=22:18

Reeks:1

1 568 Peeters Laura            AVKA 12.07m Jun 0

2 1865 Peeters Nele             AVKA 10.92m Sen 97



3 1600 Gyselinckx Elke          AVZK 7.66m Sen 91

4 3721 Wouters Ilse             ROBA 6.67m W45 70

3000 meter                JSM Heren  Uur=22:26

Reeks:1

1 2182 Oostvogels Jelle         ACHL 9'45.34 Sen 91

2 5310 Rens Stefan              ACHL 9'50.87 M50 68

3 689 Perdieus Joeri           ROBA 9'54.86 Jun 1

4 2305 Matthys Tom              AVZK 10'23.94 Sen 97

5 5841 De Bondt Walter          AVKA 10'40.21 M50 68

6 3621 Beynaerts Kim            ROBA 10'51.91 Sen 85

7 6722 Joos Gerd                ROBA 10'53.10 M40 79

8 5359 Verbist Wouter           ROBA 10'54.29 M45 73

9 5639 De Roeck Nico            ROBA 11'07.37 M40 75

10 5395 Heylen Bart              AVZK 11'25.91 M50 66

11 6282 Pelgrims Edouard         ACA  14'59.54 M60 55

12 5523 Smets René               AVZK 14'59.97 M65 53

discuswerpen 1,750kg      Jun Heren  Uur=22:14

Reeks:1

1 680 Dhaenens Wout            OEH  39.33m 1

2 516 Van Lent Seppe           AVZK 35.98m 0

3 656 D'hooghe Zico            AVZK 21.90m 1

4 669 Verbruggen Hannes - 21   LYRA 17.49m 0

discuswerpen 2,000kg      SM Heren  Uur=22:17

Reeks:1

1 3489 Laporte Vincent          AVZK 38.50m Sen 97

2 3533 Giebens Robbert          OLSE 36.72m Sen 94

3 4269 Grailet Bernard          WACO 33.82m Mas 63

4 2164 Goossens Bjorn           ACHL 33.40m Sen 87

5 2640 Tobback Ruben - 21       LYRA 20.81m Sen 97 BR

6 3150 Joostens Nick - 21       LYRA 17.03m Sen 95

kogelstoten 5,000kg       Sch Heren  Uur=21:53

Reeks:1

1 3198 Verduyn Lennert          ABES 12.00m 2

2 3164 Ceulemans Vincent        AVZK 11.65m 2

1500m steeple 0,762m Cad Dames  Uur=22:26

Reeks:1

1 1276 Borry Ine                SPBO 5'53.39 4 PK 1

2 1132 Vercaigne Mette          VMOL 6'10.72 4 PK 2

3 1096 Schelkens Jade           AVZK 7'37.96 5 PK 3

4 1433 Fleerackers Britt        AVZK 7'52.36 5

1500m steeple 0,762m Cad Heren  Uur=22:26

Reeks:1

1 870 Ceunen Zjef              VMOL 4'49.72 4 PK 1

2 868 Geboers Warre            VMOL 4'52.48 4 PK 2



3 1023 Slegers Lander           SPBO 5'00.76 5 PK 3

4 837 Leijssenaar Jeroen       DUFF 5'12.03 4

5 786 De Bal Wout              ACHL 5'15.36 4

6 1328 Henderickx Sander        AVZK 6'01.42 5

2000m steeple 0,762m Sch Dames  Uur=22:27

Reeks:1

1 3320 Pardaens Jiska           AVZK 9'04.96 3 PK 1

2000m steeple 0,762m Mas Dames  Uur=22:27

Reeks:1

1 3969 Peeters Karen            BONH 9'14.93 W50 68 PK 1

2 4255 De Greef Greetje         RAM  9'35.55 W50 65

3 4196 Andries Gerda            AVKA 9'44.16 W50 65

2000m steeple 0,762m M60+ Mas Heren MAS H +M60 Uur=22:27

Reeks:1

1 5356 Tytgat Redgy             ROBA 9'37.80 M60 56 PK 1

3000m steeple 0,762m JSM Dames  Uur=22:27

Reeks:1

1 1747 Speelman-Rooms Femke     ATAC 11'01.60 Sen 99 PK 1

2 576 Spiessens Jana           SPBO 12'39.85 Jun 1 PK 1

2000m steeple 0,914m Sch Heren  Uur=22:27

Reeks:1

1 2954 Borry Thomas             SPBO 6'32.84 3 PK 1

2 3160 Leysens Ferre            ATAC 6'39.63 2 PK 2

3 2820 Gobert Jan               OLSE 6'47.49 3 PK 3

4 2896 Speelman Wannes          DUFF 7'33.93 3

3096 Leysens Tibe             GEEL     NA  3

3000m steeple 0,914m JSM Heren  Uur=22:48

Reeks:1

1 2853 Vlaminckx Sander         LYRA 10'14.19 Sen 97 PK 1

2 484 Van den Schoor Senne     AVZK 10'16.88 Jun 1 PK 1

3 2468 Vermeulen Niels          AVKA 10'52.51 Sen 98 PK 2

4 5682 Hendrickx Wannes         VMOL 11'31.56 M40 78 PK 1

5 6043 Spiessens Koen           SPBO 11'55.98 M45 71 PK1

6 2305 Matthys Tom              AVZK 12'15.08 Sen 97 PK 3

7 655 Coremans Tibo            AVZK 12'28.52 Jun 1 PK 2

8 6041 Van de Vreken Luc        AVKA 12'32.30 M55 64 PK 1

9 7576 Storms Alex              BONH 13'32.05 M55 63

10 515 Naets Yari               AVZK 14'55.92 Jun 0 PK 3

11 2306 Naets Obry               AVZK 16'20.78 Sen 98

514 De Cock Brent            AVZK     NA  Jun 0


